
DilR Data L¡st¡ng
*** NOT lClS CERTIFIED **

GrandallGanyon tir

u I 002436A

11ßOnO13
10t31t2013

t31t2015

1t31t2015
12:/3112014
11t30t2014
10t31t2014
9t3o/2fl14
4t31t2014
7t31t2014
6t30t20't4
5ß1nO14
4ßOnO14
3131t2014
[24t2lJ14
1ß1n014
12131t2013

w30no13
,t31no13

tß112013
t30t2013

5t31t2013
4t3llt2013
3t31t2013

-2r24t2013
1t31t2013
12ß1nO12
11t30t2012
10t31t2012
9t3o/2ll12
aß1DO12
7t31t2012

t2rl'12
31t2fl12

4t3llt2fj12
1t2fl12

t12
1t31t2fl12 0014 Alumtnum. totel tes Alì

NODI=C
{ODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NoLI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
tlODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

oLll=c
NOL¡I=C
NOut=c
NOL'l=C
NOLII=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLII=C
NODI=C
NOtll=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOL'l=C



3t31t2fl16'
2t29t2ll16'
1t31t2rl16'
1?t3'v2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t30t2015
8t31t2015
7t31t2015
6t3012015
5t31t20',t5
4t30t2015

Nôt Reæ¡ved
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

5ta1DO12

at3'1t2014

4t30,t2012
3t31t2012
2D9t2012
1t31t2l]12

2t28t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t20't2
10t31t2012
9t30no12
at31t20't2
7t31t2rl12
ãt?ot?o12

1t31t2014
12t31nO13
11t30no13
10t31t2013
u30no13
8t31t2013
7t31t2013
6t30t2013

131t2013
4t30no13
it31t2013

12t31t2014
11t30t2014
1flt31t2014
9.t3o,t2f]14

7t31t2014
6t30t2014
5t31t2014
¿t30,t2r}14
a31no14
a28/2014

oolA ow. in conduit or thru treatment F ant

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

{ODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=(;
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
'lODl=C

)Dl=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
{ODl=(;

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

reTffiffii*¡ffiÆdiü4å¡w,



3t31t?O16
z29no16
1ß1nO16
12t31t2rl15
11t30t2015
1ot31t2015
9t30t2015
aß1t2015
7t31t2015
6t3rlt2lJ15
5t31t2fl15
4t30.t20-15
3t31nO15

t28t2015
1t31t2015

lNôt Rêæ¡vêd
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C

Not Rece¡ved
NODI=C
NOLII=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=ç
NOLII=C
NOLrI=C
NODI=C
'¡ODl=C

NODI=C
NODI=C

19t30t20't4
taß1Do14
t7t31DO1A
t6t30Do14
t5t31t2fJ14
14t3rlt2ll14
t3t31t?o14
t2t24t2rl14
t1t31DO14
t1231no13
t11t3rlt2lJ'13
110t31t20't3
19t30t2013
18t31t2013
17131t2013
16130t20't3
15t31t2013
14t30t2013
13t31t2013
tz2aao13
t1t31t2lJ13
t12t31t20'l?
I't1t30t2012
t10ß1no12
t9t30t201?
t4t31t2012
t7t31t2rl12
t6t30t2012
t5t31DO12
t4t30t2012
t3t31t2012
t2t29t201?

uToo24368 11t31t2012 0014 lron. totel tes Fel

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

)Dl=C
)Dl=C

{ODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOFrI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C



3t31t2016
2t29DO16
1t31t20't6
1?t?'1t20'15
't1t30t2015
10t31t2015

qnoDñ15
8t31t2015
7t3112015
6t30t2015
t3'v2015

4t30t2015
3t31nO15
z2ano15
1t31t2015
12t31t2014
11t3ot2014
10t31/2O14

Not Rece¡ved
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

uT0024368
)t29t20't2

2i24t2013
1t31t2013
12t31nO12
11t3ot2012
10t31t2012
9t30t2012
at31no12
7t31DO12

1t2012
5t31t2012
4ßOnO12
7t31t2fj12

1t31t O12

F,tqo,t2lJ14
5t3',1t2ll14
4t30t?o14
aß1DO14
2t28t2014
'U31t2014
12t3',1t2{d13
11ßOnO13
10t31t2013
9t30t2013
,t31t2{d13

7t31t2013
30t2013

5t31t2013
4t30t2013
3t31nO13

)o1A O¡l & Greese

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
{ODl=C

)Dl=C
JODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NôDl=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NOFrI=C



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12/31t2015
11t30t2015
1(lß1no15

l/2o15
31t2015

7t31t2015
30t2015

5t31t2015
4t30t2015

1t2015
224t2015
1t31t2015
12:/31t2014
11t30t2fl14
'1ot31t2014
9ßOnO1¿
aß\DO14
7t3'v20't4

Not Rece¡vecf
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOL¡I=C
NOL¡I=C
NODI=C
NODI=(;
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

u I 0024368

1Z

)olA Oxvoen. dissolved tDOl



3t31DO16
2t29t2rl'16
1t31t2lJ16'
1?t?1DO15
'11t3o,t20-15
10-t31t20-15

q.t3n,t2n-15,

gt31DO15
7t31t2n-15
6t30t?o45-
5t31t2015
4t30t2015
3t31t2015
2t28t2015
1t3112015
12t31t2014
11t30t2014
10t31t2014
9t30t2014
4t31t2014
7t31t2014

30t2014
t31t2014

4t30t2014

Not Recêived
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOFrI=C

)Dl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NôFìl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

tJTOO24368 I

At1'v2013

11t3ot2012
10t31t2012
9t30t2012
at31DO12
7t31t2012

v2012
5t31t2012
4t30t2012
t31t2012

2t29t2012
t31DO12

12t31t2lJ13
11t30,t2o13
10,t31t2rl13
9,t?ot2fl13

7talDOlA
6t30,t2r)1?
5t3'U20-13
Át?ot20-13
3t31t2013
Dqttol?

1t31t2013
12:/31t2012

001F. )H

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NOFrI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
lODl=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOFrI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
'lODl=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOlrl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12t3'v2015
't1t3|'l.t2tJ15
1tJt31t2015
9t30t2015
aß1i2015
7t3'U2015
6,t3tJt2{d15
5t31t2{d15
4ßrJ12015
3ß1t2rJ15
2t28t2015
1t31t2015
12t31t2014
1'1t30t2014
10t31t20't4
9ßOtzrJ14
aß112014
7t31t2(d14
6/30t2014
5t31t2014
4t30t2014

t31t2014
t2014

1t31t2014

lNot Reeeive.l
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C

{ôf Reeê¡ved
NODI=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLI=C
NOL'l=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=L;

uT0024368

4t3{Jt2(d1
3t31t201

1t31t201"

z2at201

9t30t2013
8t31t20'13
7t31t2013
6,t3{dt2|J13

1t31t2013
1231t2012
1'1t30t2012
1013112012
9t3t.l,t2r'J12
aß1t2012
il31t2g',t2
6ßrJt2012

oolA

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C



3ß1nO16
2t29t2rJ16
1t31t20't6
12J31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9ßOnO15
aß1DO15
7t31t?O15
6,t3n.t2fJ15
5t31t2015
4ß0no15
3t3112015
2t28t20',!5
1t31t2015
12t31nO14
11ß0t2014
10t31t20'14
9t30t2014
8t31t2014
7t31t20't4
6t30t2014
5t3112014
4t30t20't4

t31t2tJ14
2t28t2014
1t3',1t2014
12t31t2{J13
1'1t30t2013
10t31t2013

Not Received
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
'lODl=C

NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOFrI=C
NODI=C
NôDl=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NÕDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

-)Dl=C
NOFrI=C
NôDl=C
,lôDl=C

NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

t IT0024368

2n8/2013
1t31t2013
12,31t2012
11t3012012
10t31t2012
9t30t2012
8t31t2012
7t31t2rJ12

t30t2012
5t31nO12
4t30t2012
3t31t2012
2n9t2012
1t31DO12

6t3fl,t2lJ1?
5ß1t20,13
4t30t2013
3t31t2013

oolA Solids. total dissolved

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=(;
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=l
NODI=l

#-.M
;."r*:5*###BË**:r

,]

e



3ß1nO16
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12t31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t3o,t2015
at31t20'15
7t31t2015

t30t2015
t31t2015

4t30t2015
t31DO15
2ADO15

1t31t2fl15
12t31t2l]14
11t30t2014
10t31t2014
9t30t2014
aß1t2014
7ß1nO14
6t3ot2014
5t31t2014
4t30t2014
3t31t2014
224t2014
1t31DO14
12t3'U?O13
11t30,t2lJ13
10,t31t2r|13
9t30t2013
8t31t2013
7t31t20.13

Not llecerved
NOL,I=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOtll=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOL¡I=C
NODI=C
NODf=C
NODI=C
{ODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

Not Rece¡vecl
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLil=C
NOL[=C
NOLil=C
NODI=C
NOL'l=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

uT0024368

12t

oolA ol¡ds. total susDended

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLII=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
rlODl=C
,lODl=C

)Dl=G
)Dl=C
)Dl=C

NOFrI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

NODI=C
NOLil=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLil=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOLI=C

NODI=C

NODI=C
NOLII=C

NODI=C

r::wwlTqqq{lrffir
u. *;À*;#Jâ:;,r $ffi

ffiffiffiffiw'ffi: ffiiffiïwWúfuTl¡1cffiiffil,l:"¡-!Hffim



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12/31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t3n,t20-15
8t3112015
7t31t2015
6t30t2015
5t31t2015
4t30t2015
,t31t2015

11t30,t2fl
'lot31t20

at3'lt?0.14
7t31nO14
ãt30,t20-14
5t31t2014

12t3'1t20'l
11t30-t2l]-1:
10t31t2013
9t3ttt20'li
et3'vro13
7t31t2013
6t30t2013
5t31t2013
4t30t2013

4
4

Nôt Rece¡vêd
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

)Dl=C
,lODl=C
JODI=C
rlODl=C

NODI=C
NODI=C

Not Received
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

Not Recê¡vêd
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NÕDl=C

NODI=(

NODI=C
NôDl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

uT0024368

Stab lD
ilon$brino FË

11t30t?o12
10t31t?o12
9t30t2012
8t31t2012
7t?'1t2012
F,t?ot20'l?
5t31t2012
4t1n,t20-12
3t31t2012
2t29t2012
1t31t2012 nolA

Or¡fâll
O¡l ând f reâse v¡suel
PaÎgm€br

R

INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C
INODI=C

INODI=C
INODI=C

Nr(!:Ycl I DAILY firx. lN;o

--

1)



3t31t2fl14
2D9t201e
1t31t?O'16,
12t31t2rl15
11t3ot2fl15
10t31t2fl15

3rlt2(l15
at3'1t2015
7t31t2015

30t2015
5t31t2fl15
4t3l]t2ll15
3t31t2r)15'
2n4t2ll15
1t31t2fl15
12t31t2l¡'14
11t30t2014
1o,t31t2014
9t30t?o14
8t31t2014
7t31t2014
6r30t2014
5t31t2014
4t30t2014
3t31t2014
2n4t2014
1t31t20'14
12t31t2fl13
11t3lJno13
10ß1no13

30t2fj13
aß1t20'13
7t31t20.13
6t30t2013
5ß1nO13
4t30t2013
3t31t2I')13

'ù24t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012

Not Received
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=G
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

)Dl=C
)Dl=C

\¡ODl=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NOFrI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C
NODI=C

Grandall Ganyon ilir

uT0024368
¿t29t2012
1t31t2012 oo2A Aluminum. total fas All

tol
to1

ifffiþ ' effiì
- ffi+ ihf&ffiiq&



3t31t2016
2t29t2016'
1t31nO16
12J31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t30t2015

t31t2015
7t31t2015
6t30t20'15
5t31nO15
4ßOnO15
3t31t2015
?/24t2015
1t31nO15
'12t31t2lJ14
11t30t?o14
10,t31t2014
9t3o,t2f]14
at31t?o14
7t31t2fl14
F,t30,t2014
5t31t2¡',t4
4t30t2014
3t31t2014
2t28t2014
1r31t2014
12t31t2013
11t30t2013
1ot31t2013
9ßOnO13
aß1DO13
7t31t2lJ13
I30D013

5t3'U2013
3l¡t20-13

I31DO13
t24t2fl13
t31t2ll13
?ß1no12
1t30DO12
ot31t2012

v2fJ12
1t2rl12

't31t2lJ12
ãt3n,t2fl12
stalDo'12
4t30t2012
3t31t2012

Not Received
0.18
o37
oa1
009
¡37
o l1
0.09
0.93
0.49
1.18
0.66
0.78

78
0.1 5
1.03'
0.89
).6
t7

7

'1.16
1.05
122
o79
o98
o74
n7
<03
0.46
0.35
r.59
t.67
t.52
t.2a
)33
).16

0.9
.35

o.14
0.19
0.15
o.17
0.13
0.13
0.1
0.09
).16
).08
1.14



uT0024368

Stato lD

12t31t2014
11t30t2014
0t31t2014

9t30t2014
8131t2014

14

10t31t2013
9t3('l,t2tJ1
4t31t201.
7t31t201,
6ßrJt201.
5t31t2013
4t3rJt2013
3t31t2013
2128t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t2012
10131t2012
9130t2012
8t31t2012
7t31t2012
6t30t2012
5t31t2012
4t30t2012
3t31t2012
2t29t2012

Monibrins Per
oo2A
Ouüall Pa¡an&r

1

MGÞ

0.427
o.447
o.4421
o.447
o.4392
0.4636E
o.42768
0.413
0.433
o.40032
o.44924
0.39',I
o.469,

o.512

0.54
0.51
0.4853
o.4273
u.419
0.4637
o.4421
0.4536
0.469,

0.5602
0.64s1
0.5918
o.6422
1.34
1.34
1.35
1.3E
u.5933
0.5602
0.6611
o.617
o.617

4

4

5

wG0/rct
1

tttc¡Ð

0.555
0.5688
0.52992
0.48816
0.48384
0.5688
0.46944
0.478
0.5r 6
0.50976
0.54288
0.47088
0.66384
o.47376
o.4752
0.51264
0.538
0.5406

.58
0.4853

.4273
0.419
o.4637
0.4421
0.4536
.4694

u.4E1
o.527
0.5 1 55
0.5198
o.5414
0.5458
0.5516
0.553
0.612

.5602
0.6451
0.5918
o.6422
1.34
.34
.35
.38
.5933
.5602

0.6811
0.6178
0.6178

IAILYMXilGDI



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t31DO16

Nôt Received
o.37152
o.3672

Not Received
0.58464
o 44064

23.44

State lD

9t30DO15
aß1t2015
7t3'1t20.15
6t30t2015
5t31t2015
4t30t2015
3t31t2015
2t28t2015
1t31t2015
12t31t2014
11t3012014
10t31t2014
st30t2014
8t31t2014
7t31nO14
6t30no14
5t31t2014
4t30t2014
3t31t2014
2n4t2014
1t31DO14
12t31/2O13
11t3fli2rj13
1ot31t2013
9t3lJt2fl13
at3'tDo13
7t31t?O13
F,t30,t2fl13
5t31t2013
4t1f],t20-'13
?.t31t20-'13
2t28t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t2012
1ot31t2012
9t30t2012
4t31i2412
7t31nO12
6t30t2012
5t31t2012
4t3ot2012

3112012
2t29t2012
1t31t2012
Î{oniþdru Per

oo2A
Ouüêll

lron. total las Fel
Parameûer

1

mslt

<05
o09
0.22
NODI=X
0.49
0.13
0.16
0.29
<.05
0.31
0.5
0.68
0.61
o.62
0.53
0.34
0.37
o.15
o.19
o.34
o.23
136
o07
o16
016
o15
o91
o08
008
<05
016
0.08
0.12
<.05
0.06
<.05
<.05
<.05
<_05
<.05
r.09

0.05
0.06
<.05
<.05
DAILYMX(mså-



3t31tztJ16
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12:/31t2015
11t30t2015
1{dt31t2015

lNot Received
t0.11
t0.18
t0.15
l<.05
t0.19

u I 0024368
2t29t201

5t31t201
6,t30t201

,t31t201"
tt31t201.

5t31t20

z2at201

6t30t2015
5t31t2015
4t30t2015
3ß12rJ15

113112015
12t3'U2014
11t30t2014
10t31t2014
9ts,JtzrJ14
4t31t2lJ14

'.131t2014
1231t2013
11130t2013
1013112013
9t30t2013
8t31t2013
il31t2{d13

2
2

2

oo2A O¡l & Grêâse

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

wüw{s"r'ä+ffi.ruffi *::lÆ



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t3',1t2016
12t31nO15
I'U30t2015
10t31t2015
9t30no15
4t31t2015
7t31t2015

Nôt Reæ¡ved
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

uT0024368

3t31t2013

1t31t2fJ13
12t31t2012
11t30t2012
10t3112012
9t30t2012

t31t2012
7t31nO12

t30t2012
5t31t2012
4t3ot2012
t31t2012

t2012
t31t2012

1t31nO14
12i31nO13
11t30t2013
1llt31t2013
9t3l]t2rl13
at31no13
7t31t2ll13
6t30,DO13
5t31DO13
ÁtaoDo13

)D8,t2rl13

3t31t2r)',15
2DADO15
1t31t2015
12t31t2lJ14
11t30t2014
10t31t2014
9t30t2014
at31t20't4
7t31t2014
ßono'14

5t31t2014
4t3ot2014
3t31t2014
2i24t2014

)o2A Oxvoen.,lissolved tDOl

q3
lt 53
11 ?A
8.',t4
9.2
8.9
8.9
9.09

.09

i.1

7.2
11
7,1
72
74
74
73
894
74
902
10 22
96

7
98

10 1

10 1

ß87
8.87
8.87
7.75
10.36

).36
10.36
12.66
9.7
9.8
1't.3
.12

12.7



12t

lNôt Rece¡ved
t9.3
t9.2
t7.9
I8.8
t8 32
l7a
t7a
t7a
t7.4
I 10.1
t 10.1

u I 0024368

il31t2013

'1231t2014
11ßOnO14
10t31t2014

gßrJt2014
aß1/2tJ14
7t31t2014
it30t2014

5t31t2014
4t30t2014
3t31t2014
z2at20't4
1t31t2014
12t31t2013
11ßOnO13
10t31t2013
9t3|dt2013
8t31t2013

6t30t2013
5t31t2013
4t30t2013
3t31t2013
2t24t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t2fl12
10ß1no12
9t3llt2f]12
aß1t2412
7t31t201?
6t3f]t2f]12
5t31t2Íj12
4t30t2ll12
3t31t2012
2t29t20'12
1t31t2012 )o2A OH

,a
'92
'75
'16'

11

39

1

759
7.9
7.6
756,
a4
745
86
8.5
8.54
86
88
7A
77
85
a2
7.8
7.9

7.6
8.2

1

7.5
7.5
7.8

5
76
76

7.4
7.92
7.75
7.16

.11
E.39

81
759
79
76
756
a4
7.45
E_6

8.5
8.54
E.6
E.E
7.4
7.7
E.5

.2
7A
79

76
a2
8.1
75
75
7.4
E.5
7.6
7.6

ffi



1t31t2015

1t31t2016
12/3'U2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t30no15
8t31t2015
7t31t2015
ßono15
't31n015

4t30t2015
3ß1t2015
2t28t2015

1rlt3'v2rl12
9t?ot?o't2
aß1DO'12
7t31DO12
6,t?ot?o't2
5t31t?O'12
uaot20'12

t?1DO12

t?'lt2ñ1t

3ß1n016
2n9n016

2t28t2014

12t31t20't3

10t31t2013
9t30t20't3
8t31t2013
7t3',U2013
6t30t2013
5t31t2013
4t3ot2ll13
3t31t2013

t2013
1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t2012

9ßOnO14
aß1no14
7t31t20'14
ãt?otro14
t?1tro14

4ß0n014
3t3112014

'U3'U2014

11t30t2013

'ìo2A

INODI=X

'lNôt Recêived

N79
t7a

t74
t7.47
t7 52
t7.46
ta 12

ï83
t79
tal
'17 I
177
la2

0
rì

rì

0

0
0
0

0

o
o
o

17.8
INODI=X
17.4

t7 a7
17.52
17.86
18.12

lNot Rece¡ved
t8.3
17.9
t8.1
t7.9
17.7
t8.2
17.9

---



5
5

5

5
14
14
4

ôt Reæ¡ved

uT0024368

1t2lJ14
5t31t2014
4t3ot2014
3t31t2014
224t2014
1t31t2rl14
12t31/2O13
11t3lJt2fl13
10t31t2013
9t3Qt2013
aß1DO13
7t31t?O13

t31DO13

'31t2013
2412013

1t31t2013
12t31t2012
11t30t2012
10t31t2012
9t30t?o12
aß\DO1)
7t31t2012
6t30t20't2
5t31DO12
4t30t2012
3t31t2012
2t29ng12
1t31t2012 0024 Solids. total dissolved

55,

55

57

54

557
604
577
573
569
561

563
5AE
556
553
577
599
591

576

556
572

477

590
590

557
604
577
573
569
561
556
563
588
556
553
577
599
591

569
558
566
559
563
541
576
558
556
572
575
595
477
436
590

)

r]W



3t31t2016
2t2512016
1t31t2016
12t3112015
11t3012015
10t31t2015
9t30t2015
aß1t2015
7t31t2015

3rlt2015
5t31t2015
4t3o,t2rl15
3t31t2lJ15
2t2AnO15
1t31DO15
1?t31DO14
11t3llt2(l14
10,t31t2014
9t3(lt2014
aß1DO14
7t31t2fl14

Not Rêcêived
559
590
553
593
5?9
579
534
564
568
578
580
560
570
587
552
575
596
579
559
551

Nôt Rêcêived
NODI=X
NODI=X
NODI=X
NODI=X
NODI=X
NODI=X
NODI=X
564
NODI=X
578
580
s60
570
87

552
575
596
579
559
551

UTOo24368

$atelD

3t3112014
2t28t2014
1t3112014
12t31t2013
11t30t2013
1f]t31/2O13

t3l]t2013
aß1DO13
7ß1nO13
6t30,t2lJ13
5t31t2rJ13
4t30no13
3t31nO13
2D8,t2fl13
1t31t2fl13
'12t31t2lJ12
11t30,t2012

9taot201?

4t"îlrñ12
5t31t2012
4t30t2012
3t31nO12
2t29t2012
1t31t2012
ìÁonibrins Per

0024
Or.#âll

Sôlids fotâl susôended
Pârãneter

1

ms/L

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
29
<5
<5
<5
48
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

14
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
3ODAAVG (r}qA)
ReDorted l,leasl 1

mq/L

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
29
<5
<5
<5
4A

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

4
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
YYKLYAVG (ms/L)
Repotted [þasun 1

mq/L

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
29
<5
<5
<5
4A
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
v
14

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
DAILYMX{mg,L)
Reported Measure



3t31t2016
2t29t2016
1t31t2016
12t31t2015
11t3ot2015
10t31t2015
9t30t2015
aß1t2015
7t31t2015

lno15
5t3'lno15
4t30t20't5
3t31t?O15
2/24t2ll15
1t31t2fl15
12t31i2O14
11t30,t2fl'14
1lJt3'1t2f]14
9t3flt2lJ14
4t31t2lJ14
7t31t2014
6t30t20't4
5t3',U2014
4t30t2014

Not Rec€¡ved
<5
6

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
NODI=X
12
<5
<5
<5
<5

18
<5

<5
5

Not Rece¡ved
<5

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
5
12

<5
<5
<5
<5
I

18
<5
7
7

<5
5

Not Received
<5

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
NOL,I=X
12
<5
5
<5
<5
6
5
I
18

<5
7
7
<5

1)
uToo24368

)13
)13
13
13
13
13
l3
l3
l3
13
13
I'l?
112
112

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12 0024 Orl and oreese v¡suâl

0
0



3t31t201

5l31l2O1l

12t31t20.1:

^t30tro14

5t3112014
4t30t2014

8t31t2015
7t31t2(J15

4

4t31t2014
7t31t2014

2t29t20.16.
1t31t2016
12t31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t30t2015

0

o
o

Noi Rêceived
o
o
0

tt
0

0
0

0
0
0

0

Pass/Fa¡

Parameler

MX

ÐAILY MX

Measure

Measure

l=1)

1)

I Statre

t tT0024368

State lD

12t31t2012
30t2012

Monitorinq Per

12t31t2015
6t30t2015
12t31t2014
6t3012014
12t31t2{J'13
6t30t2013

002w
Outfall Pãrameler

1

oass=0:f¿

Not Recerved
Nôt Receivêd

U

NODI=9
1

t JT0024368

State lD

12t31t2014
NaN)O14
12t31t2013
6t30no13
12t31t2012

30/2O12
Monitorinq Per

oo2\il
Outfall

1

meôhCês )rômelâs
pass=0;ft

0
0

NODI=9

0
0



12t Not Rece¡ved
Not Rece¡ved

Grandall Canyon Mir

uToo24368

12t31t2013

1tJt31t2013

4t30t2015
3t31t2015
2/24t2015
1t31t2015
12t31t2014
11t3ot2014
'tot31t2014
9t30t2014
aß1i2014
7t31t2014
't30t2014

5t31t20'14
4t30t2014
3t31t2tJ14
2:/24t2r.l14
1t31t2014

11t3ot2013

9t30t2013
aß1t2013
7t31t2013
6t30t2013
5t31t2013
4t30t2013
3t3'v2013
2/24t2013
1t31t2013
12/31t2012
11t30t2012
1ot31t2012
9t30t2012

t31t2012
7t31DO12

3rlt2fj12
5t31t2rl12
4t30t20'l?

1t?o1?
t2012

1t31t2r)',12 iUMA soltds. totel d¡ssolved

1.1,

.13

1.14
1

'l .1

1.O2

:-wffiffi



?t31t2n16
)ttqDo,l6
1t31t2016
12t31t2015
11t30t2015
10t31t2015
9t3ot2{d15
aß1/2015
7t31t2015
6r30t2015
5t31t2015

lt Received
137
t09
1ra
1.58
1.17
1.18
1.08
1.34
1.01

1f,!?


